Temps
00:39:39
00:40:32
00:40:50
00:40:51
00:41:28
00:42:54
00:42:57
00:43:11
00:43:12
00:43:34

00:43:35
00:43:36

00:45:00
00:45:19
00:46:00
00:46:25
00:46:45
00:46:54
00:47:52
00:48:37
00:49:00
00:49:30
00:50:29
00:54:28
00:54:32
00:54:40
00:58:34
01:01:50
01:03:07

Classement Tps corrigé
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0:34:09
0:35:02
0:40:50
0:35:21
0:35:58
0:37:24
0:42:57
0:43:11
0:37:42
0:38:04
0:38:05
0:43:36
0:39:30
0:39:49
0:40:30
0:40:55
0:46:45
0:46:54
0:42:22
0:43:07
0:49:00
0:44:00
0:44:59
0:54:28
0:49:02
0:54:40
0:58:34
1:01:50
1:03:07

Dossard

Genre
108 M
9 M
117 Mille
109 M
106 M
107 M
91 Mlle
100 Mme
94 M
90 M

102 M
104 Mme

98 M
97 M
110 M
96 M
105 M
95 Mlle
116 M
119 M
101 Mme
114 M
118

93 Mme
103 M
115 Mme
120 Mme
113 Mille
112 Mme
92 M

Nom
NICOLAS
LAUVERIJAT
Bachet
Metois
JAECKERT
Lainé
Meunier
POL LEFLAMBE
BACHET
alenda

BARDET
SASSI ICEAGA

CROCHU
DORIOT
ADAM
CESPEDES
MEILHON
CHAVET
Soumillac
CRAVEIRO
CRON
Parat
Meme
Mairel
Foltz
Bazin
Fleury
Touchet
PINEL
fontenas

Prenom
Wilfried
GHISLAIN
Lola
Emmanuel
Frederic
Sébastien
Christelle
DELPHINE
OLIVIER
aurelien
ALEXANDRA
Maité
DENIS
ANTHONIN
Richard
Ludovic
LAURENT
LAURA
David

Gael
MELANIE
Gerard
Bruno/Charles
Juliette
Pierre Alain
Anne Elisabetl
Audrey
Cyrielle
Marie-Odile
bij



